SCHEDULE - BRUINS

summer 2022 / UNDER 6 - LEARN TO PLAY - BORN IN 2016, 2017, 2018 & 2019

Date

Jul 16, 22
Jul 23, 22
Aug 06, 22
Aug 13, 22
Aug 20, 22
Aug 27, 22
Sep 10, 22
Sep 17, 22
Sep 24, 22
Oct 01, 22

S

Home

BRUINS
BRUINS
BRUINS
HAWKS
OILERS
BRUINS
LEAFS

LEAFS

OILERS
HAWKS

S

Visitor
HAWKS
LEAFS

OILERS
BRUINS
BRUINS
HAWKS
BRUINS
BRUINS
BRUINS
BRUINS

Time

3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm

Location

KEW GARDENS
KEW GARDENS
KEW GARDENS
KEW GARDENS
KEW GARDENS
KEW GARDENS
KEW GARDENS
KEW GARDENS
KEW GARDENS

KEW GARDENS



